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To: Nebraska Medicaid Providers February 12, 2007
From: Mary Steiner, Nebraska Medicaid Program Administratow
RE: Revised CMS-1450 Claim Form (UB-04)

Effective March 1, 2007, Nebraska Medicaid will accept the Form CMS-1450 (UB-04)
version. Providers may submit either the current Form CMS-1450 (UB-92) or the revised
Form CMS-1450 (UB-04) version through May 22, 2007. As of May 23, 2007 only the
revised Form CMS-1450 (UB-04) will be accepted, regardless of the date of service on
the claim. Revised claim form instructions can be viewed and printed for your Medicaid
Provider Handbook from the Health and Human Services System (HHSS) web site at
http://www.hhs.state.ne.us/reg/appx/atc471.htm,

For questions or if you need additional information, access the Program Policy Staff and
Telephone Numbers listing at http:/www.hhs.state.ne.us/med/medicaidpolicystaff.pdf.
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